

SB0566/723920/1

BY: Senator Garagiola

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 566, AS AMENDED

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

In Senator Harris' amendment (SB0566/883429/2), in line 10, strike "(VI)" and substitute "(VII)"; in the same line, strike "(VII)" and substitute "(VIII)"; in the same line, strike "(VIII)" and substitute "(IX)"; and in the same line, strike "(IX)" and substitute "(X)".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 8 of the bill, after line 25, insert:

"(VI) A JOINT CHECKING ACCOUNT, JOINT INVESTMENTS, OR A JOINT CREDIT ACCOUNT;".